1
ST Width Easy-Order Mobile Cabinet Combinations – 28 1⁄4" wide x 22 1⁄2" deep
Each mobile cabinet comes with:
• 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6" x 2" casters with
wheel locks
• tubular steel handles
• individual drawer latches
• 100% full extension drawers with

• number of drawer compartments created
by the interior sets (shown on page 3)
How to order an ST Width
Easy-Order Mobile Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet Combi-
nation either without or with drawer
interior sets (designated by an “A” near
the end of the part number – i.e.,
ST0600-0501FA-M).
2. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
3. ■■ Select paint color.
EXAMPLE: to order an ST0750-0701FA-M
cabinet with an individual lock, Light Gray
paint for the housing with Red drawers, and
a retainer top, the part number would be
ST0750-0701FA-M-RGLG/NR, with an
ST-RT top (shown in photo at top of page).
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0600-0501F-M-■■■ 5
ST0600-0501FA-M-■■■ 5 46
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0750-0701F-M-■■■ 7 -
ST0750-0701FA-M-■■■ 7 72
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0750-0602F-M-■■■ 6 -
ST0750-0602FA-M-■■■ 6 62
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0900-0803F-M-■■■ 8 -
ST0900-0803FA-M-■■■ 8 78
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0600-0503F-M-■■■ 5 -
ST0600-0503FA-M-■■■ 5 56
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0600-0504F-M-■■■ 5 -
ST0600-0504FA-M-■■■ 5 40
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0750-0505F-M-■■■ 5 -
ST0750-0505FA-M-■■■ 5 44
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0900-0704F-M-■■■ 7 -
ST0900-0704FA-M-■■■ 7 68
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
ST0900-0603F-M-■■■ 6 -
ST0900-0603FA-M-■■■ 6 50
ST Mobile Cabinet Tops
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HT.
ST-RT retainer top with ribbed mat 3⁄4"
ST1BCT butcher block 1 3⁄4"
ST1PCT plastic laminate 1 9⁄16"
Hanging Shelf
Cabinet
Optional shelf cabi-
net, painted to match
mobile cabinet, is
22 3⁄ 16" wide x 15"
deep x 29" high. It is attached to the side of
mobile cabinet for easy maneuvering. Each
cabinet has a bottom shelf and 1 adjustable
13 1⁄2" deep shelf. Individual lock (RG) and
2 keys are furnished. Can only be mounted on
750 height or higher mobile cabinets.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OHC2329-CM shelf cabinet
OHC1BCT/27 butcher block top
(22 3 ⁄ 16" x 15" x 1 1⁄ 4")
Folding Shelves
Shelf can be mounted on either the left or
right side of any mobile or stationary cabinet.
50 lb. maximum capacity. Shelf is 15" wide x

600 flush door Total drawer and
door height = 900
How to order an ST Width
Easy-Order Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on
this page, use the part number in the chart
and add the drawer height in place of the
green box.
EXAMPLE: to order an SDR308 drawer
interior set for a 100 height (3") drawer,
the part ordering number would be
SDR308-100.
ST Width Easy-Order Drawer Interior Sets
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR104-■ 4 11 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR308-■ 8 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR530-■ 30 3 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR106-■ 6 11 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR312-■ 12 5 3⁄ 4"
For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
SDR024-■ 24 3" x 6"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR206-■ 6 7 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR420-■ 16 4 1 ⁄ 8"
4 4 7⁄ 8"
For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
SDR020-■ 4 6" x 6"
16 3" x 6"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR209-■ 9 7 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR518-■ 18 3 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR012-■ 12 6" x6"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR316-■ 16 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer height 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
SDR032-■ 16 3" x 6"
16 3" x 3"
For drawer height 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
SDR160-■ 24 2 1 ⁄ 4"
36 1 3⁄ 4"
3